9:13 pm Fri 12 Dec, 25

BHS Athletics: Spring 2014 Boys Baseball

Date Start Event Name Location

Tue 04/01/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs St. Pius X High School-Festus Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Tue 04/01/2014 6:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys JV vs St. Pius X High School-Festus Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)
M BHS Baseball Boys JV vs OrchardFarmrHigh-Sehoo Brentwood Park #T(dimrFapterHetd——
415 pa———__ | BHS Baseball Boys Varsify @Orchard-FarmHigh-Schoo! Orchard Farm High-Schoot
M BHS Baseball Boys JV (@ Bayless—SrHigh-Sehoet UNKNOWN ——

Fri 04/04/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity @ Bayless Sr High School UNKNOWN

Mon 04 M BHS Baseball Boys Varsiy @ Orchard-Farm-High-Sehoot Orchard Farm High-Schoot

ﬁﬁ M BHS Baseball Boys JV (@ Hancock-—SemertHigh Hancock Senior High—————

Wed 04/09/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs Crossroads School Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Thu 04/10/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys JV vs Gateway Institute of Tech High School Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Fri 04/11/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity @ Hancock Senior High Hancock Senior High

Fri 04/11/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys JV vs Hancock Senior High Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Sat 04/12/2014 1:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity @ Boys Baseball Tournament UNKNOWN

Sat 04/12/2014 2:45 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity @ Boys Baseball Tournament UNKNOWN

Tue 04/15/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity @ Maplewood-Richmond Heights HS Maplewood-Richmond Heights HS

Wed 04/16/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys JV vs Orchard Farm High School Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Fri 04/18/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys JV @ Valley Park High School Valley Park High School

Fri 04/18/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs Valley Park High School Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Sat 04/19/2014 12:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs Brentwood Invitational Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Tue 04/22/2014 4:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs Bayless Sr High School Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Tue 04/22/2014 6:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys JV vs Bayless Sr High School Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Thu 04/24/2014 4:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs McCluer North High School Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Thu 04/24/2014 4:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys JV @ McCluer North High School North High

Sat 04/26/2014 10:00 am BHS Baseball Boys JV vs Brentwood Invitational Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Mon 04/28/2014 4:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs Cleveland NJROTC Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Tue 04/29120A4— M BHS Baseball Boys Varsify vs Hancock=Senmter-tHigh Brentwood Park #T dm—FaptorHete——

Fri 05/02/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs Maplewood-Richmond Heights HS () Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Mon 05/05/2014 7:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity @ Crossroads School Crossroads School

Tue 05/06/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys JV vs Valley Park High School Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Tue 05/06/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity @ Valley Park High School Valley Park High School

Wed 05/07/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys JV @ Principia High School Principia High School

Thu 05/08/2014 3:30 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs Metro High School Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Fri 05/09/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity @ Principia High School Principia High School

Mon 05/12/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs Jennings High School Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Mon 05/12/2014 6:30 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs Hancock Senior High Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Wed 05/14/2014 4:15 pm BHS Baseball Boys JV vs Bayless Sr High School Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Wed 05/14/2014 7:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs Bayless Sr High School Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Sat 05/17/2014 12:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs Baseball districts Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)
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Sat 05/17/2014 2:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs Baseball Districts Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Mon 05/19/2014 4:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs baseball districts Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Mon 05/19/2014 6:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs baseball districts Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)

Tue 05/20/2014 5:00 pm BHS Baseball Boys Varsity vs baseball districts Brentwood Park #1 (Jim Taylor Field)




